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3rd IAAF World Athletics Final
Monaco

Friday 9  and Saturday 10 September 2005

START LIST

400 Metres Hurdles MEN

LISTE DE DÉPART

400 Metres Haies HOMMES

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 10 September  2005    15:50

6 Kemel THOMPSON JAM 741 48.05 48.14
8 Gianni CARABELLI ITA 792 48.84 48.84
3 Bayano KAMANI PAN 803 47.84 47.84
1 Bershawn JACKSON USA 834 47.30 47.30
2 James CARTER USA 785 47.43 47.43
4 Naman KEÏTA FRA 786 48.17 48.27
7 Ian WEAKLEY JAM 747 48.55 48.58
5 L.J. VAN ZYL RSA 858 48.16 48.16

NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

46.78WR Kevin YOUNG USA 25 Barcelona6 Aug 1992
47.80CR Felix SÁNCHEZ DOM 26 Monaco14 Sep 2003
47.24WL Kerron CLEMENT USA 19 Carson, CA26 Jun 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME
MEIL. PERF. MONDIALE TOUS LES TEMPS

Kevin YOUNG 6 Aug 9246.78 USA
Edwin MOSES 31 Aug 8347.02 USA
Bryan BRONSON 21 Jun 9847.03 USA
Samuel MATETE 7 Aug 9147.10 ZAM
Andre PHILLIPS 25 Sep 8847.19 USA
Amadou DIA BA 25 Sep 8847.23 SEN
Kerron CLEMENT 26 Jun 0547.24 USA
Felix SÁNCHEZ 29 Aug 0347.25 DOM
Bershawn JACKSON 9 Aug 0547.30 USA
Stéphane DIAGANA 5 Jul 9547.37 FRA

WORLD TOP 2005
MEIL. PERF. MONDIALE 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Kerron CLEMENT47.24 USA 26 Jun
Bershawn JACKSON47.30 USA 9 Aug
James CARTER47.43 USA 9 Aug
Bennie BRAZELL47.67 USA 11 Jun
Bayano KAMANI47.84 PAN 7 Aug
Dai TAMESUE48.10 JPN 9 Aug
Kemel THOMPSON48.14 JAM 25 Jun
L.J. VAN ZYL48.16 RSA 14 Jun
Periklís IAKOVÁKIS48.24 GRE 14 Jun
Felix SÁNCHEZ48.24 DOM 7 Aug
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